
FRAME 
Completely aluminum alloy 6082T6 for nautical use, electrically soldered in an 
inert gas atmosphere. The particular design of the main profiles, allows for all 
mooring accessories to be positioned and fixed at any point of its length.

FLOATS
1. 40N/mm2 reinforced cls floating units, expanded polystyrene inner core                     
15 kg/m3, stainless steel junction bolt.
2. waterproof polyethylene floating units, positioned as a catamaran ensuring   
high established pontoon, expanded polystyrene inner core, bolting stainless   
steel  junction.

SERVICE CHANNELS
The pontoon is equipped with two 245x80 mm side compartments covered with     
anodized aluminum alloy covers.

JOINT SYSTEM
Flexible union with stainless steel tie rods and neoprene shock absorbers              
semi-rigid.

TRAMPLING PLANE 
Offered with exotic wood slats or synthetic materials, fixing exclusively with 
screws in A4.

Aluminium channel cover

Concrete floating platformAluminium alloy 6082T6 frame

SPECIFICATIONS
Length  (m)
Width (m)
Overload (kg/m2)
Displacement (ton) 	
Free board (cm) 	

VW01
12,00

2,45
210

334,00
65,00

VW02 VW03
10,00 8,00

2,45 2,45
160 210

300,00 337,00
63,00 65,00

Trampling plane The VW floating pontoon is the natural product for protected and guarantees 
very high performance against corrosion. Its alloy frame of aluminum and the 
precious wooden trampling top make the Venice pontoon the most elegant 
choice for prestigious marina projects.

v
en

ez
ia


