



The **VW** floating pontoon is the natural product for protected and guarantees very high performance against corrosion. Its alloy frame of aluminum and the precious wooden trampling top make the Venice pontoon the most elegant choice for prestigious marina projects.

SPECIFICATIONS	VW01	VW02	VW03
Length (m)	12,00	10,00	8,00
Width (m)	2,45	2,45	2,45
Overload (kg/m²)	210	160	210
Displacement (ton)	334,00	300,00	337,00
Free board (cm)	65,00	63,00	65,00



Completely aluminum alloy 6082T6 for nautical use, electrically soldered in an inert gas atmosphere. The particular design of the main profiles, allows for all mooring accessories to be positioned and fixed at any point of its length.

FLOATS

- 1. 40N/mm² reinforced cls floating units, expanded polystyrene inner core 15 kg/m³, stainless steel junction bolt.
- 2. waterproof polyethylene floating units, positioned as a catamaran ensuring high established pontoon, expanded polystyrene inner core, bolting stainless steel junction.

SERVICE CHANNELS

The pontoon is equipped with two 245x80 mm side compartments covered with anodized aluminum alloy covers.

JOINT SYSTEM

Flexible union with stainless steel tie rods and neoprene shock absorbers semi-rigid.

TRAMPLING PLANE

Offered with exotic wood slats or synthetic materials, fixing exclusively with screws in A4.

